ProLED High Lumen HID Retrofit Series
The ProLED High Lumen HID Retrofit Series ballast bypass lamps are
an easy to install LED solution for post top and high/low bay fixtures.
These ballast bypass lamps offer energy-efficient replacement for
320W to 600W traditional luminaires. This lamp is enclosed fixture
rated, IP64 and backed with a Halco 5 year warranty. They are
available in 4000K and  5000K color temperatures.
www.halcolighting.com | customercare@halcolighting.com | call 800.677.3334

•  Replaces 250W-600W  MH or HPS
•  50,000 Hour Rated Lifetime
•  5 Year Warranty
•  Safety Cable included
Applications
Features
Example: HID80/840/MV2/EX39/LED
HOUSING WATTAGE CRI CCT MODEL BASE TYPE
HID 80 8 40 MV2 EX39 LED
80
100
120
8=82 *40=4000K
50=5000K MV2 EX39 LED
Ordering Code Product Number Wattage CCT Base
84106 HID80/840/MV2/EX39/LED 80 4000K EX39
84108 HID100/840/MV2/EX39/LED 100 4000K EX39
84110 HID120/840/MV2/EX39/LED 120 4000K EX39
84107 HID80/850/MV2/EX39/LED 80 5000K EX39
84109 HID100/850/MV2/EX39/LED 100 5000K EX39
84111 HID120/850/MV2/EX39/LED 120 5000K EX39
Ordering Information
Catalog Number: Type:
Project:
Comments: Date: